Product No. of Radiator Radiator Radiator Output Output
Code Sections Height Length Depth Δt 50°C Δt 50°C
(mm) (mm) (mm) (Watts) (BTU’s)
SP570/02/03 3 570 249 174 258 880
SP570/02/04 4 570 320 174 344 1174
SP570/02/05 5 570 392 174 430 1467
SP570/02/06 6 570 463 174 516 1761
SP570/02/07 7 570 535 174 602 2054
SP570/02/08 8 570 606 174 688 2347
SP570/02/09 9 570 678 174 774 2641
SP570/02/10 10 570 749 174 860 2934
SP570/02/11 11 570 821 174 946 3228
SP570/02/12 12 570 892 174 1032 3521
SP570/02/13 13 570 964 174 1118 3815
SP570/02/14 14 570 1035 174 1204 4108
SP570/02/15 15 570 1107 174 1290 4401
SP570/02/16 16 570 1178 174 1376 4695
SP570/02/17 17 570 1250 174 1462 4988
SP570/02/18 18 570 1321 174 1548 5282
SP570/02/19 19 570 1393 174 1634 5575
SP570/02/20 20 570 1464 174 1720 5869
SP570/02/21 21 570 1536 174 1806 6162
SP570/02/22 22 570 1607 174 1892 6455
SP570/02/23 23 570 1679 174 1978 6749
SP570/02/24 24 570 1750 174 2064 7042
SP570/02/25 25 570 1822 174 2150 7336
SP570/02/26 26 570 1893 174 2236 7629
SP570/02/27 27 570 1965 174 2322 7922
SP570/02/28 28 570 2036 174 2408 8216
SP570/02/29 29 570 2108 174 2494 8509
SP570/02/30 30 570 2179 174 2580 8803
SP570/02/31 31 570 2251 174 2666 9096
SP570/02/32 32 570 2322 174 2752 9390
SP570/02/33 33 570 2394 174 2838 9683
SP570/02/34 34 570 2465 174 2924 9976
SP570/02/35 35 570 2537 174 3010 10270
SP570/02/36 36 570 2608 174 3096 10563
SP570/02/37 37 570 2680 174 3182 10857
SP570/02/38 38 570 2751 174 3268 11150
SP570/02/39 39 570 2823 174 3354 11444
SP570/02/40 40 570 2894 174 3440 11737
SIMPSON Cast Iron Radiator - Standard Radiator Sizes
Technical Data Sheet
Simpson Cast Iron Radiator - Standard Radiator Sizes
Product No. of Radiator Radiator Radiator Output Output
Code Sections Height Length Depth Δt 50°C Δt 50°C
(mm) (mm) (mm) (Watts) (BTU’s)
SP740/2/03 3 740 249 174 334 1139
SP740/2/04 4 740 320 174 445 1519
SP740/2/05 5 740 392 174 556 1898
SP740/2/06 6 740 463 174 668 2278
SP740/2/07 7 740 535 174 779 2658
SP740/2/08 8 740 606 174 880 3037
SP740/2/09 9 740 678 174 1001 3417
SP740/2/10 10 740 749 174 1113 3797
SP740/2/11 11 740 821 174 1224 4176
SP740/2/12 12 740 892 174 1335 4556
SP740/2/13 13 740 964 174 1447 4935
SP740/2/14 14 740 1035 174 1558 5315
SP740/2/15 15 740 1107 174 1669 5695
SP740/2/16 16 740 1178 174 1780 6074
SP740/2/17 17 740 1250 174 1892 6454
SP740/2/18 18 740 1321 174 2003 6834
SP740/2/19 19 740 1393 174 2114 7213
SP740/2/20 20 740 1464 174 2225 7593
SP740/2/21 21 740 1536 174 2337 7973
SP740/2/22 22 740 1607 174 2448 8352
SP740/2/23 23 740 1679 174 2559 8732
SP740/2/24 24 740 1750 174 2670 9112
SP740/2/25 25 740 1822 174 2782 9491
SP740/2/26 26 740 1893 174 2893 9871
SP740/2/27 27 740 1965 174 3004 10251
SP740/2/28 28 740 2036 174 3116 10630
SP740/2/29 29 740 2108 174 3227 11010
SP740/2/30 30 740 2179 174 3338 11390
SP740/2/31 31 740 2251 174 3449 11769
SP740/2/32 32 740 2322 174 3561 12149
SP740/2/33 33 740 2394 174 3672 12529
SP740/2/34 34 740 2465 174 3783 12908
SP740/2/35 35 740 2537 174 3894 13288
SP740/2/36 36 740 2608 174 4006 13668
SP740/2/37 37 740 2680 174 4117 14047
SP740/2/38 38 740 2751 174 4228 14427
SP740/2/39 39 740 2823 174 4340 14806
SP740/2/40 40 740 2894 174 4451 15186
• All Radiators are supplied in a Primer finish or you can choose from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service available.
• A Hand Polished finish is also availale.
• Every radiator has a 10 year manufacturers warranty.
• We can also supply a stunning range of period style manual and thermostatic radiator valves.
• Tapping connections can be ½” or ¾” BSP.
• The Simpson is also available in all electric.